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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 304 CATEGORY : ST

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1 UTKARSH
SHAH 220909167043 224-1111-

0274-19

04-
12-

2001
ST No HINDI 1444 2000 72.2 68.25 72.2 Yes Passed CU 2022 HINCU

2
AMIT

KUMAR
SHAW

220907161528 117-1111-
0076-19

07-
05-

2001
ST No HINDI 1440 2000 72 68.25 72 Yes Passed CU 2022 HINCU

3
SURAJ

KUMAR
SHARMA

220911171961 211-1114-
0194-19

08-
01-

1999
ST No HINDI 1396 2000 69.8 73 69.8 Yes Passed CU 2022 HINCU

4
ASHISH
PRASAD

GOND
220913178155 117-1113-

0817-18

08-
09-

1999
ST No HINDI 1373 2000 68.65 61.75 68.65 Yes Passed CU 2021 HINCU

5 SUMAN
SHAW 220902149154 224-1211-

0100-19

03-
12-

2002
ST No HINDI 1359 2000 67.95 65.25 67.95 Yes Passed CU 2022 HINCU JMCCU CILLCU LISCCU

6 MEGHA
MAHALI 220913176534 211-1213-

0228-19

29-
05-

2001
ST No HINDI 1327 2000 66.35 67.75 66.35 Yes Passed CU 2022 HINCU

7 JULIETRONY
N/A BARA 220903151150 031-1213-

0228-19

25-
05-

1999
ST No HINDI 1260 2000 63 65 63 Yes Passed CU 2022 HINCU

8 RAJIV GOND 220904153589 117-1111-
1012-17

23-
09-

1998
ST No HINDI 430 800 53.75 59.17 53.75 No Passed CU 2021 HINCU

9 JYOTI SHAW 220912175212 132-1211-
0111-17

06-
01-

1999
ST No HINDI 413 800 51.63 44.67 51.62 No Passed CU 2021 HINCU JMCWM CILLCU PALICU JMCCU BSCU LISCCU


